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1 AP489276 HEMANTA DHALACHATRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

2 AP671968 MISS RINA CHHANDA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

3 AP131272 Sanatana Pradhan alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH TELIBANDH Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil

4 AP567956 SANDHESWAR MAHALIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

5 AP352464 SITA KUDEI dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

6 AP815717 CHAITANYA BARIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

7 AP254338 Rural Meher alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

8 AP452986 UMESH RANA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH MUNDAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

9 AP783763 SARTIKA KUMBHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

10 AP635759 PURNACHANDRA KUMBHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

11 AP671652 SWETA SUMAN SETH alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

12 AP481776 RAMESH RANA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH MUNDAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

13 AP341462 PRAVASINI JAGADALA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

14 AP674197 SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

15 AP367659 SABITRI PANDA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

16 AP316627 ANANGA KUDEI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

17 AP981519 SAGARI KARNA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

18 AP754634 GHUNDU GOPAL PANDA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

19 AP151625 DHANAJAYA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

20 AP191726 NIRUPA GURU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

21 AP817955 BASANTI RANA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

22 AP393864 BIJAYA SING alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAUNSUNI Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

23 AP853427 DWARU RANA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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24 AP667377 SURAT KUMAR SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

25 AP349764 chandann kanhar alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

26 AP224342 addi kanhar alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

27 AP468221 SHANTIMAYEE JHANKAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

28 AP268341 BINAYAK PUTEL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH KHUNTABAND

H

Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

29 AP278641 AKHIL MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH TELIBANDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

30 AP249245 SAIJANI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

31 AP747235 SUDARSHAN MENDILI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

32 AP816117 JAGADISH MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

33 AP632411 BABULAL JAGADALA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

34 AP547266 GANGADHARA KUMBHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

35 AP239732 Jadaba Meher alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

36 AP295577 Jadaba Meher alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

37 AP927398 KAINTA KAWNRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

38 AP722348 Jadaba Meher alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

39 AP926353 BANITA PODHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH MUNDAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

40 AP715422 UDHABA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH MUNDAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

41 AP615587 TRILOCHANA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

42 AP654735 BASANTI JHANKAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

43 AP851832 NIRANJAN KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

44 AP278947 HANU JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

45 AP843596 KUMARI RIMA BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH TELIBANDH Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil

46 AP198141 SANTOSH RANA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH MUNDAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

47 AP691664 SHIBAM NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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48 AP572944 SUDAM CHARAN MISHRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

49 AP662869 BALAKRUSNA  SETHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

50 AP766745 JANHABI BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

51 AP469592 BISWANATH PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

52 AP592368 Krushana ch mallick alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

53 AP173452 SASRASWATI MEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

54 AP369777 BINOD KONHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

55 AP314857 Jasada konhar alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

56 AP776524 RAKESH AMAT alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

57 AP528313 UMESH MALIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

58 AP312327 RUKUNI JHANKAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

59 AP421885 BIREN JHANKAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

60 AP136994 MADHABA KONHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

61 AP738713 CHAITAN PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

62 AP238823 JHUMI MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH TELIBANDH Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil

63 AP983715 SRIMANT MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH TELIBANDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

64 AP371194 RANJITA KANHARA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

65 AP535843 Kia meher alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

66 AP361188 JYASHNA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH KHUNTABAND

H

Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

67 AP273725 ARJUNA KUDEI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

68 AP785818 SMT KAMALA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH TELIBANDH Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil

69 AP347892 HARENDRA KUDEI dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

70 AP698369 DUSASAN MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

71 AP653782 SITA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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72 AP751669 rinky kanhar alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

73 AP248983 manasa mallik alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

74 AP753647 SUBASINI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

75 AP311853 MADHUSUDAN HATI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH MUNDAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

76 AP264863 RAJESH KUMAR MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

77 AP483936 SIDDHNTA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH TELIBANDH Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil

78 AP858858 GANESH SHANDHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

79 AP974214 MINAKETAN KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

80 AP828327 PRAKASH JHANKAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

81 AP827257 BAIKUNTHA DEHURI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

82 AP859699 sudash jhankar alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

83 AP647166 PARBATI KHURA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

84 AP222327 MURALI HATI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

85 AP795612 PANKAJINI LAURIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

86 AP765398 LAXMI MAHANANDIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

87 AP223175 NIRBANI GAIGOURIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

88 AP273949 SHANTILATA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

89 AP998648 PRATIMA KALYANI DHALA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

90 AP696347 SUMANTA KHAMARI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BADHIGAON Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil

91 AP898976 SUSIL KUMAR PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BADHIGAON Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil

92 AP468546 SUSIL KUMAR PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BADHIGAON Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil

93 AP598922 SITU BHOI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BADHIGAON Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil

94 AP127826 GUTESWOR BHOI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BADHIGAON Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil

95 AP217111 SAPNESWAR MAHAKUD alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BADHIGAON Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil
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96 AP655656 PANA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

97 AP744499 CHANDRAMA MAHAKUD alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

98 AP258766 CHARAN PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

99 AP446552 BINADINI MAHAKUL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

100 AP384556 PARBATI MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

101 AP675276 karunakara mallick alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

102 AP352991 LEEZA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

103 AP247628 PARTHABIRA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

104 AP415878 UMAKANTA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

105 AP944124 PRAMOD KUMAR SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

106 AP825526 PRAHALLAD MALIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

107 AP122725 BIGHNA MAHAKUL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

108 AP445481 DASHAMI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

109 AP414753 BIGHNA MAHAKUL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

110 AP669313 NEPAL KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

111 AP483783 PHULACHANA KANHARA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

112 AP918878 SINGDHARANI MALIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

113 AP464516 SUMANTA MANAHIRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

114 AP839988 Hema padhan alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

115 AP464485 SHRABANI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

116 AP489159 PURNACHANDRA DEHURI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

117 AP294227 ANADINI MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

118 AP745145 KRUSNANJALI JHANKAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

119 AP198318 BABULA SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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120 AP416852 JALANDHARA NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

121 AP138886 BASANTI MAHAKUD alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

122 AP279586 NAROTTAM MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

123 AP268467 SANTOSH BHOI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

124 AP789686 ANJALI SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

125 AP541237 DASHARATH KUMBHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

126 AP482163 SURATHA KUMAR MISHRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

127 AP621766 SUDHIR KUMAR PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

128 AP981856 RASANANADA RANA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

129 AP361756 SMT ANWESHA MISHRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

130 AP592834 SMT ANWESHA MISHRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

131 AP624725 SAHADEB KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

132 AP855861 DIPTI MANJARI DEHURI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BADHIGAON Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil

133 AP728168 GAYATRI NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

134 AP691341 SAGAR AMATA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

135 AP148241 SITARAM PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

136 AP412226 BIDYADHAR MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH MUNDAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

137 AP849115 SANKAR BADI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

138 AP285846 PRABINA  SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

139 AP618623 SAMUDRA MISHRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

140 AP154547 ASAMATI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

141 AP617543 MAHIMATA SINGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

142 AP921599 NAMITA NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

143 AP995865 ABANI KUMBHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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144 AP466787 RAJESWARI GHIBILA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

145 AP517537 NIDRA SANDHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

146 AP155714 GIRISH SANDHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

147 AP497274 CHAMPESWAR MAHAKUL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

148 AP864397 JASHODA CHHANDA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

149 AP151618 JASHODA CHHANDA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

150 AP933536 KHIROD KUMAR MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAUNSUNI Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

151 AP184735 MAGHA KHURA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

152 AP172496 SURABI SINGH alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

153 AP273738 MAGHA KHURA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

154 AP337128 SUDHIR JHANKAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

155 AP141976 sanjib kumbhar alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

156 AP175873 trupimayee pradhan alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

157 AP876543 PARAMA BHAI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

158 AP373815 KSHIRANAB JHANKAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

159 AP996269 DAIMATI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

160 AP777122 RAKESH MUDULI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

161 AP134977 SMT PANKAJINI CHHANDA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

162 AP655172 PUSPANJALI NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH MUNDAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

163 AP262186 DESHANTARA BISI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

164 AP366172 SUSANT BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH MUNDAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

165 AP491364 USAT GHIBILA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

166 AP739364 RINA MAHAKUDA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

167 AP633314 GHASI JHANKAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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168 AP552197 JINI MIRDHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

169 AP383443 SUDAMA LAURIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

170 AP561756 GAUR JHANKAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

171 AP339593 MAITRA MAHAKUD alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

172 AP754223 ghanashyam karna alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

173 AP174637 TIKINA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BADHIGAON Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil

174 AP232276 SURUSUTA MAHAKUL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

175 AP414779 RAJU KUMBHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

176 AP539292 KANAKA NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BADHIGAON Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil

177 AP817832 LILI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

178 AP333524 SATYABHAMA PADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

179 AP965142 KUMARI MITA MENDILI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

180 AP931816 SATYA NANDA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

181 AP458796 HARIHARA KHAMARI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

182 AP663429 SUMANTA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

183 AP988768 BENUDHARA PAKIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

184 AP658279 SHATRUGHANA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BADHIGAON Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil

185 AP856359 SATYA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BADHIGAON Field verification 

Forwarded to Tahsil

186 AP121185 PARBATI MAHAKUDA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

187 AP654349 CHINA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

188 AP899918 RAMA CHANDRA PARICHHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

189 AP535471 RUDRA MALLIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

190 AP818848 KAUSALYA KALTA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH MUNDAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

191 AP119164 SABITA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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192 AP772279 SRIBACHHA MALLIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

193 AP939466 SUMIT KUMAR SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

194 AP984547 SIBANI KARNA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

195 AP176279 KUMARI MANGALI MUNA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

196 AP423613 JAYANTI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

197 AP263324 BISIKESHAN SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

198 AP346646 SRI SURU JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

199 AP126261 SRI SURU JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

200 AP664148 sarita bhukta alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

201 AP675846 PARAMESWAR BHUKTA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

202 AP962772 SINDHUSUTA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

203 AP967429 JITENDRA NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

204 AP656252 NITYANANDA NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BADHIGAON Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

205 AP535485 PAPURAL NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

206 AP836783 BHARATI NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

207 AP686125 TANAYA CHHANDA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

208 AP221667 HALADHAR MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

209 AP156881 HALADHAR MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAUNSUNI Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

210 AP283757 SANTA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

211 AP418517 SATA MAHARA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

212 AP187861 PRASANNA JAGADALA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

213 AP298851 DIPANJALI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

214 AP181878 SUDAM BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

215 AP542959 SRI RAJIB MAHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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216 AP328236 ARATI NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

217 AP196283 DILLIP MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAUNSUNI Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

218 AP785438 ARATI NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

219 AP143818 GIRISH NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

220 AP691658 DASARATHA MANAHIRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

221 AP383298 BIBHISANA SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

222 AP519725 JHARANA MAJHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

223 AP567713 MUKESH GHIBILA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

224 AP127748 SAKUNTALA JHANKAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

225 AP771336 SOUDAMINI BAGHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

226 AP198273 PANCHA BAGHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

227 AP457719 PURNIMA NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

228 AP837386 RAKESH KARADIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

229 AP569298 LALITA NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

230 AP546743 SANJATA KU. KARNA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

231 AP988154 JAJANIKA CHHANDA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

232 AP727992 KRUSHNA CHANDRA NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

233 AP717628 CHITRASENA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

234 AP465436 MANU SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

235 AP436348 SABITA JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

236 AP397834 PUSPANJALI BAGHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

237 AP284789 Biswanath meher alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

238 AP223274 KHIRANDRA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

239 AP691323 PRAVASINI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team



Sl. 

No.

Application 

Id

Depositor Name Alive/

Dead

Company Name District Tahsil RI Status

240 AP196863 NIRANJAN DAS alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

241 AP169533 HULE RANA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

242 AP638684 SANTASINI NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

243 AP898154 JHILLY CHHANDA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

244 AP826119 LILI BHUKTA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

245 AP547813 UPENDRA MAHAKUL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

246 AP819554 SUMANTA BAGHAR dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

247 AP943358 FAKIRA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

248 AP392639 PRADIP JHANKAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

249 AP997168 saudamini amat alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

250 AP876777 DHANAMAT MAHAKUL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

251 AP361641 AKHUJI  MAHAKUL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

252 AP996667 paneswari mahakud alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

253 AP171719 SHUSILA AMAT alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

254 AP677276 AKURA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

255 AP443399 DHARANIDHARA LAURIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

256 AP716635 JAYANTA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAUNSUNI Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

257 AP987993 BIDYADHAR MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAUNSUNI Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

258 AP649194 GIRISUTA NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

259 AP892474 RACHANA MAHANANDIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH MUNDAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

260 AP961426 RADHAKANTA MAHAKUL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

261 AP218337 GOURI BARIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

262 AP961811 SMT LOCHANA HATI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH SAGADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

263 AP776792 SABITRI GAIGOURIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAGHIAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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264 AP554671 SURENDRA CHAND alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAUNSUNI Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

265 AP412326 LAXMI SETHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAUNSUNI Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

266 AP748867 KARTIKA PARIDA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH KHUNTABAND

H

Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

267 AP257275 NABIN KUMAR MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

268 AP625776 BIPIN KARADIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

269 AP145873 JANGESWARI KARADIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

270 AP624893 AVIMANYU KHAMARI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

271 AP626513 SANJIBA SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAUNSUNI Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

272 AP226358 RIMADINI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

273 AP993394 KUMARI NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

274 AP547662 LABA SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH DAHYA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

275 AP932353 ANUPAMA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

276 AP687918 ANUPAMA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

277 AP922261 ASHOK PANIGRAHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAUNSUNI Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

278 AP716221 KISHORI URMA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

279 AP557415 PRAFULLA  PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH GUNDULIA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

280 AP558712 TULASI HATI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH MUNDAPADA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

281 AP326731 AKSHAYA KUMAR KARADIA dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAUNSUNI Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

282 AP149641 JOSNARANI BARIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BAUNSUNI Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

283 AP617695 Sanjay Kumar sahoo alive Hi-Tech Estates & Promoters 

Private Limited and M/s 

Rajadhani Systems & Estate 

Private Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

284 AP656445 Kailash Chandra Sahoo alive Hi-Tech Estates & Promoters 

Private Limited and M/s 

Rajadhani Systems & Estate 

Private Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

285 AP621527 BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO alive Hi-Tech Estates & Promoters 

Private Limited and M/s 

Rajadhani Systems & Estate 

Private Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

286 AP229629 JAYA KUMAR SAHOO alive Hi-Tech Estates & Promoters 

Private Limited and M/s 

Rajadhani Systems & Estate 

Private Limited

BOUDH BOUDH BOUDH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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287 AP572492 PUSPANJALI NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

288 AP636365 DHANURDHAR  BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

289 AP677587 BISWAMITRA BERIHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

290 AP186596 SAGARA JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

291 AP744739 AJAYAKANTA NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

292 AP731112 PUNYABASINI JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

293 AP173884 KUMARI PUNI NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

294 AP753983 JANANI BINDHANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

295 AP552513 SASHI SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

296 AP842468 MAMATA BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

297 AP169937 PRATIMA PARADIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

298 AP643485 RANJIT PARADIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

299 AP746343 RAJANI BHANJA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

300 AP913115 CHITTARANJAN BHANJA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

301 AP491226 NIHARIKA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

302 AP341492 DUTIA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

303 AP952865 KUMARI SUJATA PARADIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

304 AP892394 ACHYUTANANDA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

305 AP295791 SUSHANTA PARADIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

306 AP334834 SURJYAKANTI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

307 AP397624 SUSHANT PARIDA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

308 AP972259 UTTAM JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

309 AP158389 GHASAN BHOI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

310 AP436194 CHANDRASEKHAR BHOKTA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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311 AP748639 SANJUKTA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

312 AP525621 JAGANNATH JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

313 AP951653 SUSANTA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

314 AP948967 SUSANTA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

315 AP759976 KHEDU SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

316 AP592433 CHANDRA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

317 AP477558 PRATIMA PARADIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

318 AP368767 SATYABHAMA SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

319 AP189198 TULASA KANHARA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

320 AP295648 SURENDRA JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

321 AP852851 NRUPATI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

322 AP181111 SASMITA BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

323 AP933755 BATISTHA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

324 AP357721 JASOBANTA PRADHAN dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

325 AP251174 TARABATI MAJHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

326 AP234614 RABINDRA JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

327 AP854269 RINARANI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

BIRANARASING

HPUR

Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

328 AP868121 BISWAJIT MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

329 AP481768 SIBA BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

330 AP222521 AMBIKA SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

331 AP878977 SATYABHAMA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

332 AP212134 PRIYAMBADA DEHURI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

333 AP757544 PRIYAMBADA DEHURI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

334 AP596268 BHAGABATA DEHURI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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335 AP886619 GOLAPI SETHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

336 AP727173 BHAGABATA DEHURI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

337 AP168565 MINI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

338 AP296686 SUKANTI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

339 AP823299 GOPESWARI SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

340 AP593125 JASNARANI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

341 AP844894 SOUDAMINI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

342 AP794436 RAMESHA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

343 AP345546 KAMALA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

344 AP664599 SOUDAMINI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

345 AP197227 RUPALI NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

346 AP569275 HEM BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

347 AP572388 DANDADHAR BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

348 AP941127 ABHIMANYU SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

349 AP881665 PRAMILA  SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

350 AP138657 ABHIMANU SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

351 AP966633 DANDADHAR BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

352 AP868817 SAIRENDRI MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

353 AP985621 BHIMASEN MALLICK dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

354 AP767737 ABANTI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

355 AP495111 SUSANTA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

356 AP842766 JAGAN BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

357 AP312632 KUNTI MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

358 AP157796 PADMINI MEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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359 AP991638 PADMINI MEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

360 AP523114 KUMARI RITANJALI SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

361 AP625624 SHESHADEB MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

362 AP681393 MALI SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

363 AP821351 KAMANI JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

364 AP534939 ANCHALA SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

365 AP743793 K TRAPATI PATRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

366 AP539584 SAMBIT BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

367 AP585731 DURMAN BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

368 AP725212 NIRBANI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

369 AP289226 SUSIL KUMAR BHOKTA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

370 AP563978 ANJANA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

371 AP362375 KARUNAKARA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

372 AP196279 SUSANTA KUMAR MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

373 AP945888 YAMUNA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

374 AP941651 LAXMIDHAR MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

375 AP457458 MINATI SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

376 AP938473 ABANIKANT NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

377 AP234557 PANKAJ KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

378 AP368246 RASHMITA BHANJA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

379 AP842984 MANASA DIPA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

380 AP875543 GHASIRAM BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

381 AP912217 LABA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

382 AP278216 MURALIDHAR MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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383 AP811392 SEBATI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

384 AP893728 MURALIDHAR MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

385 AP681643 RUKUNI NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

386 AP864597 sugri nayak alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

387 AP534265 PABULU NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

388 AP256218 PRABHATI SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

389 AP914155 BINADINI BERIHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

390 AP657923 RASMITA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

391 AP235838 SUJIT KUMAR SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

392 AP865143 CHAUDHURI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

393 AP842572 RABINDRA SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

394 AP329159 KULAMANI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

395 AP659256 ARJUNA BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

396 AP686377 PARBASA MUDALI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

397 AP266459 PARBASA MUDALI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

398 AP636381 JAGABANDHU BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

399 AP444388 SAROJ DAS alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

400 AP993278 ANUSAYA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

401 AP779386 SUBRAT KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

402 AP136946 MANJU AMAT alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

403 AP752491 BISWOJIT PODHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

404 AP996772 RAMAKANTA NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

405 AP296324 SUMANTA DANAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

406 AP313256 CHANDRAKANTA NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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407 AP282328 SUSAMA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

408 AP233294 PHULA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

409 AP239836 UMA SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

410 AP322947 TARABATI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

411 AP554164 PUSPANJALI MUDULI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

412 AP791229 SALITA MUDULI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

413 AP187822 SUNITA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

414 AP262883 KARANA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

415 AP831979 SANTOSH KU BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

416 AP754773 MAMATA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

417 AP181291 SANTOSINI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

418 AP182576 REBATI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

419 AP215698 ANUBHABA JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

420 AP568258 APURNNA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

421 AP731786 UGRASHENA SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

422 AP818173 SURATHA JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

423 AP642471 SHAILABALA JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

424 AP524366 BASUDEV SETHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

425 AP441117 BILASH SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

426 AP284799 KUMARI SWASTIKA DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

427 AP993492 GOURANGA NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

428 AP176271 NIRABATI NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

429 AP673412 PRATIMA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

BIRANARASING

HPUR

Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

430 AP713721 AMIT BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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431 AP939368 PRAHALADA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

432 AP244443 GOKULA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

433 AP415365 JALY JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

434 AP558526 KUNTALA NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

435 AP552755 SANJUKTA JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

436 AP823673 MAHADEI MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

437 AP497666 RAJKUMAR BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

438 AP217651 HARANATHA MALLICK dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

439 AP556973 HARIBANDHU KANHAR dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

440 AP959896 HARANATHA MALLICK dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

441 AP711844 SUMITRA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

442 AP845728 SUSILA BINDHANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

443 AP791941 SUSILA BINDHANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

444 AP365135 PABITRA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

445 AP187835 BALARAM BINDHANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

446 AP362565 ASAN NAIK dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

447 AP945713 KAINTA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

448 AP178261 SUBASINI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

449 AP793958 ANSUBAN BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

450 AP955179 PARAMANANDA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

451 AP532726 KISHOR KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

452 AP816624 RABINDRA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

453 AP632788 KISHOR  KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

454 AP895529 BASUDEB KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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455 AP915629 KANHU CHARAN BHOI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

456 AP392122 VEOLINE BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

457 AP432588 TAPASYA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

458 AP572624 RASINDRA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

459 AP652294 TRILOCHAN MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

460 AP148612 SABITA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

461 AP279174 RAMESH MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

462 AP822729 SOUDAMINI  MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

463 AP917192 MAKUNDADEV PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

464 AP159291 HEMANTA DANAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

465 AP257273 DEBARCHAN MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

466 AP591916 TAPOEEI SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

467 AP581761 LAXMIDHAR NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

468 AP918163 KAUSALYA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

469 AP646644 DURYODHANA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

470 AP494176 JADUMANI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

471 AP298945 GITANJALI JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

472 AP469968 BIPIN JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

473 AP528112 SANJUKTA PRADHAN dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

474 AP975427 BIPIN JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

475 AP326237 BIPIN JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

476 AP659858 BHARAT JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

477 AP195126 SUMATI JANI dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

478 AP136624 mauna naik alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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479 AP693649 JASODA JANI dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

480 AP993426 SUBASH JANI dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

481 AP387643 RAJANI JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

482 AP744148 RABINDRA KANHARA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

483 AP966385 DURBASA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

484 AP611847 DURBASA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

485 AP876739 PRAKASHA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

486 AP886384 ABHIMANYU MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

487 AP328265 MANJULATA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

488 AP784343 BRENDRA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

489 AP117325 ANANTA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

490 AP367224 SANTOSH MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

491 AP246944 PRAHALLAD MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

492 AP643894 SURATH MALIK dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

493 AP262621 NABATI MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

494 AP854534 PRAHALLAD MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

495 AP526537 PRADEEP MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

496 AP871837 SABITRI MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

497 AP284175 BHAGABATI MALICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

498 AP117933 RANKA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

499 AP295361 PRABHAKAR JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

500 AP263735 REBATI JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

501 AP336539 AMBRUTI JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

502 AP473359 PRAMILA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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503 AP351393 REBATI JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

504 AP412689 BANAMBAR JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

505 AP497633 SUSANTA JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

506 AP352737 DILLIP KUMAR JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

507 AP213962 MOHAN SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

508 AP796611 URMILA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

509 AP939223 AJITA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

510 AP743138 RANJIT KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

511 AP887771 AJAYA JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

512 AP292917 PURANDRA JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

513 AP972822 BUDHADEB DEHURI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

514 AP918627 LILI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

515 AP442918 KUBERA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

516 AP599952 LINA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

517 AP675626 PURNA CHANDRA JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

518 AP966676 AMBRUTI NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

519 AP182173 PURNA CHANDRA JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

520 AP462347 LATA BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

521 AP546825 SANTOSH BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

522 AP483679 SANTI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

523 AP769527 SANTI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

524 AP894249 SURASEN KANAHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

525 AP946679 NIBASINI GURU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

526 AP645767 NIRAKAR NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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527 AP611955 KOUSALYA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

528 AP747478 RAJENDRA BADAMALI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

529 AP883616 KUNI MAJHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

530 AP734867 ALIVA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

531 AP875978 RAJENDRA BADMALI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

532 AP958379 ENDUMATI DEHURY alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

533 AP814725 PRAMODINI MAHAPATRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

534 AP664722 NARAYANA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

535 AP885386 LABANYA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

536 AP861946 SUDARSHAN BINDHANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

537 AP383541 ADHIKARI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

538 AP446732 SAJANA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

539 AP145833 PRATIMA SHIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

540 AP973285 SWAMONATHA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

541 AP927121 PRATAP BISI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

542 AP696793 SUSAMA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

543 AP395685 PRAMILA BISI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

544 AP179437 PANCHANAN BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

545 AP926312 BINAPANI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

546 AP119325 JACHHANA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

547 AP535768 MITANJALI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

548 AP439773 PRADIPA KU BISOI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

549 AP494991 URMILA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

550 AP659896 AHALYA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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551 AP914291 RAJIB BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

552 AP114649 BHARATA DEHURI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

553 AP884489 MANU BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

554 AP449368 DAMAYANTI NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

555 AP791645 BASUDEV NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

556 AP838137 MANASMITA SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

557 AP496828 UPENDRA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

558 AP534531 PRIYADARSHNI NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

559 AP221536 UPENDRA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

560 AP818452 PRYARANJAN NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

561 AP685114 LALABATI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

562 AP216587 CHANCHALA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

563 AP912853 KIRTTNA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

564 AP929321 KAMINI JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

565 AP518543 MINATI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

566 AP276215 JOGESWAR JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

567 AP131912 SABHAJAN MALLIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

568 AP975422 SABHAJAN MALLIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

569 AP657936 MINA MALIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

570 AP884174 SABEER KUMAR BHOKTA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

571 AP492149 SASI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

572 AP287742 RABINDRA NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

573 AP944955 PHAGU JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

574 AP488958 BASANT KUMAR BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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575 AP875644 RABINDRA NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

576 AP457777 DAVID KUMAR BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

577 AP696862 SANTOSH JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

578 AP573761 KRUSNA CHANDRA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

579 AP334387 GHASIA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

580 AP769916 TULASA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

581 AP241751 RANJAN NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

582 AP463428 SUJIT BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

583 AP476984 KARUNAKARA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

584 AP789639 SABITRI SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

585 AP825664 NARAMADA SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

586 AP298192 MANAGOBINDA PODHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

587 AP151947 AJAYA KUMAR JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

588 AP389474 PITAMBAR PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

589 AP417557 SANJUKATA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

590 AP624361 RAMBHA JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

591 AP536348 SUKADEV BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

592 AP125589 JANMAJAYA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

593 AP377288 RANJITA BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

594 AP441766 DHULBA NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

595 AP294395 BATISA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

596 AP361595 AMBIKA MUDULI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

597 AP933835 BASANTA KUMAR MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

598 AP998386 SALITA MUDULI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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599 AP837996 SUSANT MUDULI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

600 AP521743 SAYAMASUNDARA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

601 AP472393 SUMITA KANHAR dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

602 AP461476 SADANANDA MUDULI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

603 AP891752 DUTIKA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

604 AP971613 CHAMPABATI PATRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

605 AP211585 KEDARA NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

606 AP383151 KADAMBINI PATRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

607 AP524771 TAPISA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

608 AP362992 JAMUNA JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

609 AP383598 BALABHADRA NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

610 AP778487 JANANI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

611 AP371424 JINI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

DEVGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

612 AP742541 SABITRI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

613 AP337586 ANIRUDHA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

614 AP779322 JINI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

DEVGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

615 AP384189 JANAKI  PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

616 AP327823 SUDARSAN NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

617 AP961587 SUDARSAN NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

618 AP337511 HARIBANDHU BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

619 AP227596 BASANTA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

620 AP496819 SANJAYA PODHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

621 AP292875 PABITRA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

622 AP166583 KUNTI MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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623 AP715126 MINATI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

624 AP938667 NARENDRA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

625 AP353899 RAGHUNATH KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

626 AP161278 BILASINI SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

627 AP457763 DASABANTA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

628 AP579897 ROHITA DISHIRI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

629 AP466971 GOLAKABIHARI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

630 AP129152 DAYANIDHI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

631 AP283776 BHAGIRATHI DAS alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

632 AP271165 SIBANI MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

633 AP792783 MANJULA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

634 AP238276 KAJAL KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

635 AP625438 RAJESH BISI dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

636 AP438942 JITENDRA KUMAR SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

637 AP797749 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

638 AP386473 KUNJA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

639 AP225279 PRAMODA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

640 AP944625 AMAYA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

641 AP545139 AJITI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

642 AP229868 SUBASINI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

643 AP514299 DANDUA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

644 AP998354 AMIT KUMAR BEHEEA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

645 AP471698 AKASH SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

646 AP999583 PRAMILA SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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647 AP424324 MILI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

648 AP668935 PUSPANJALI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

649 AP537359 SUNITA MALIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

650 AP626285 RAKESH KUMAR MALLIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

651 AP227134 SUNAMATI MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

652 AP675125 ARNAPURNA BHOI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

653 AP263366 ANUSAYA MALLIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

654 AP185125 SURESAN MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

655 AP549116 SAMYA RANJAN PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

656 AP716163 NABATI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

657 AP186495 MANASHI BINDHANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

658 AP515929 TRILOCHAN NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

659 AP687816 PURANDAR KAHANR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

660 AP396696 BRAHMA KARA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

661 AP345359 RANCHANA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

662 AP857591 DINABANDHU NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

663 AP949368 DIGAMBAR DEHURI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

664 AP566295 GANESWAR MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

665 AP499462 SUMATI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

666 AP763318 URMILA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

667 AP847762 GOBINDA MAJHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

668 AP357373 SORNAPRAVA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

669 AP922257 BARUNA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

670 AP269267 NALITA BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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671 AP718966 DEBADATA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

672 AP416475 RATANA DANTA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

DHALPUR Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

673 AP864627 NILAMANI BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

674 AP482938 BHAKTA CHARAN MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

675 AP684585 NABAKISWO SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

676 AP119292 SABITRI SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

677 AP917427 ARATI KONHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

678 AP529815 HEMANT KAHANR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

679 AP113216 PANCHEI NAIN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

680 AP715465 UMA JHANKAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

681 AP839187 PARAMESWAR KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

682 AP994911 BAPINA SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

683 AP372697 SARASWATI KAHANR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

684 AP795278 BAIJAYANTI KAHANR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

685 AP943346 BINA SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

686 AP325589 ARATI MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

687 AP465411 SULACHANA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

688 AP117411 JASOBANTI MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

689 AP694494 NABATI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

690 AP151958 MAMATA MALIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

691 AP457244 BATISA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

692 AP837291 SRI LALITA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

693 AP264782 SURENDRA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

694 AP867157 SRIKANT MUDULI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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695 AP961267 SAMBHU KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

696 AP211318 DAMADARA SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

697 AP813989 JAMUNA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

698 AP676255 MANJULA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

699 AP631618 DHANESWAR DEHURY alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

700 AP871671 AKHYA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

701 AP696444 LABANI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

702 AP363611 MANARANJAN NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

703 AP946613 JAYANTY BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

704 AP628665 MANJULATA NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

705 AP596118 BARUNA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

706 AP366624 RASMITA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

707 AP497852 GOPABANDHU BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

708 AP348552 KUNTI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

709 AP334419 GOPABANDHU BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

710 AP717871 KUNTI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

711 AP479656 KABITA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

712 AP486321 MAMATA KAHANR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

713 AP938316 MAHESWAR KAHANR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

714 AP183739 MAHESWAR KAHANR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

715 AP496237 KAMALA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

716 AP183338 RANJITA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

717 AP941325 LAXMI KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

718 AP287693 PAPUN DANAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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719 AP682643 SUBARNA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

720 AP886981 BIRANDRA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

721 AP229563  JOGENDRA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

722 AP623669 BASANTI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

723 AP625482 SUMITRA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

724 AP247683 SAHADEBA KANHARA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

725 AP938235 DASHARATHA DEHURI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

726 AP973617 JITENDRA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

727 AP463484 BIJAYA DEHURI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

728 AP244299 SUKADEV PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

729 AP477937 SUMITRA MUDULI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

730 AP439513 UJALI MUDULI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

731 AP581988 LAXMI MAJHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

732 AP412717 SUKANTI MAJHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

733 AP294816 JUDHISTHIR SETHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

734 AP657874 SUMITRA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

735 AP286388 JUDHISTHIRA SETHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

736 AP169294 SUMITRA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

737 AP925877 ABADHUT KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

738 AP628878 KRUSHNA BHOI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

739 AP165886 LATE ANANDA MUDULI dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

740 AP638154 KUNTI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

741 AP985244 ABHINABMOHAN KUMAR 

MALLICK

alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

742 AP543829 SANUJA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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743 AP666299 SUMATI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

744 AP369119 KHULANA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

745 AP526366 PARBATI SAMAL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

746 AP734468 SUNITA KAHANR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

747 AP997148 RAJIB NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

748 AP196371 SUSANTA PRADHAN dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

749 AP381783 ANJAN MAJHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

750 AP555653 PRATAP MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

751 AP669117 JADUNATH PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

752 AP137838 SWADHIN KAHANR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

753 AP415816 PRATAP MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

754 AP819188 TILOTAMA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

755 AP511625 BISTUNU CHARAN MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

756 AP282133 BIKASH DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

757 AP356683 KUMARI SINDHU DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

758 AP484719 CHAKRADHAR JANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

759 AP348325 BASANTA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

760 AP511867 TRINATH MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

761 AP718622 BHAGABATI KANHARA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

762 AP892879 SATYABAN BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

763 AP242591 KUNTI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

764 AP451284 SRIMATI MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

765 AP126568 SRIMATI MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

766 AP471731 GAYATRI BINDHANI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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767 AP359153 BULIVA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

768 AP259258 JUDHISTHIR NAIKI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

769 AP221962 SANTOSH MAHAPATRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

770 AP311368 PARBATI MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

771 AP347448 SAMIR MAJHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

772 AP894971 DIGAMBAR DEHURI dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

773 AP423375 GOLAP SAHU alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

774 AP682826 TILOTAMA MALIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

775 AP791669 SUJAN MALLIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

776 AP142795 PRAMILA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

777 AP711993 MUKTA KANHARA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

778 AP368668 PRAMILA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

779 AP319523 BIGNESWAR MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

780 AP487848 CHANDRASEKHARA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

781 AP486651 SUBARNA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

782 AP895821 MRUTUNJAYA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

783 AP498474 NABIN PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

784 AP732392 KANCHAN PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

785 AP773762 SIDHESWAR KANHOR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

786 AP537521 KAMALA KAHANR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

787 AP874247 SUBAS KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

788 AP771277 ARJUNA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

789 AP183175 ARJUNA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

790 AP247321 LABA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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791 AP295166 GHASANA BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

792 AP961477 PUSPANJALI BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

BIRANARASING

HPUR

Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

793 AP669148 PUSPANJALI BAGHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

BIRANARASING

HPUR

Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

794 AP589929 SRI JAYADRATHA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

795 AP987677 JULITA NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

796 AP816262 KARITIKA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

797 AP897659 JULITA NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

798 AP734529 SRI BINOD KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

799 AP919828 SRI AKHYA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

800 AP316377 INDUMATI MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

801 AP294592 SRI BINODA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

802 AP729556 DASARATH DEHURY alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

803 AP435148 ANIL KUMAR KAHANR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

804 AP767184 DASARATH DEHURY alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

805 AP246186 BIJAYA KUMAR MALIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

806 AP732277 SRI SANANDA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

807 AP198753 APURNA MUKHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

808 AP999931 SANTOS NAEK dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

809 AP665737 APSARA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

810 AP741127 MAMI NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

811 AP623168 TAPASWINI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

812 AP755281 CHATRUBHUJ NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

813 AP737774 BSWAMBAR KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

814 AP489579 JAMUNA NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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815 AP118696 SWADESH PODHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

816 AP421991 GANGADHARA KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

817 AP538947 LALIT KUMAR KANHAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

818 AP616567 NRUPATI PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

819 AP923688 Dayanidhi sahoo alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

820 AP455949 PRASANTA NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

821 AP486437 KAMALINI SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

822 AP474617 PRABHATI DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

823 AP522446 BHAGYARATHI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

824 AP385495 AMBIKA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

825 AP167977 AMBIKA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

826 AP332323 TARANGINI BADAMALI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

827 AP423757 PRASANTA NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

828 AP156244 RASHMITA BADAMALI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

829 AP254228 SUDHIRA BADAMALI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

830 AP112532 KUMUDINI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

831 AP951115 PURASTAM MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

832 AP638293 BICHHANDA MALLICK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

833 AP776938 JANAKI KANHARA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

834 AP346261 PANKAJINI NAYAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

835 AP659788 NIRUPAMA DISIRI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

836 AP126951 RABINDRA BHOI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

837 AP811112 SUBASH BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

838 AP883588 BIGYAN BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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839 AP363955 BYOMOKESH PANIGRAHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

840 AP739821 NARYANA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

ADENIGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

841 AP774299 SABHAGINI JIRMA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

842 AP715772 SOBHAGINI JIRMA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

843 AP966492 NARAYAN JIRMA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

844 AP571724 NARAYAN JIRMA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

845 AP471766 BHRAMARA DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

846 AP268694 JANANI DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

847 AP161877 GOUTAM DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

848 AP719429 JHANTU PALEI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

849 AP736983 SARASWATI BHOI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

850 AP132996 JANAKI SETHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

851 AP615255 JANAKI SETHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

852 AP984912 LAXMI JIRMA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

853 AP435842 ANIL JIRMA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

854 AP896237 ANIL JIRMA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

855 AP477744 ANILI JIRMA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

856 AP769368 MATHURA BISHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

857 AP858752 LALITA SWAIN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

858 AP674788 LALITA SWAIN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

859 AP167376 SANTOSH BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

860 AP263368 SANTOSH BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

861 AP894575 DEBARAJ BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

862 AP378454 SUSHILA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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863 AP634928 SIBANARAYAN PANIGRAHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

864 AP662868 SIBA NARAYAN PANIGRAHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

865 AP451615 BHAGYA JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

866 AP236854 BHAGYA JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

867 AP335192 UMA CHARANA JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

868 AP843289 UMA CHARAN JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

869 AP881226 JHILI JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

870 AP883136 MILI JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

871 AP845416 SILIPA JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

872 AP142262 MAMATA BISWAL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

873 AP952369 ANKITA BISWAL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

874 AP885176 ANKITA BISWAL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

875 AP654155 SHANKAR BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

876 AP179915 BHUBAN BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

877 AP981723 NALINI JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

878 AP765182 JAMBU JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

879 AP172172 JAMBU JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

880 AP967354 JAMBU JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

881 AP271642 KISHORI PALEI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

882 AP666378 ARATI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

883 AP946381 ELA SETHI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

884 AP544722 PRADIP DASIA dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

885 AP955393 LAXMI DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

886 AP117349 PURNIMA DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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887 AP331314 SUBHRANSU DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

888 AP252721 ANKITA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

889 AP369453 BISWAMITRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

890 AP986918 JHUMURI JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

891 AP759235 PABITRA JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

892 AP198936 PABITRA JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

893 AP696192 SOMANATH SHIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

894 AP813715 KOKILA SHIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

895 AP152951 KOUSHALYA SHIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

896 AP979333 DASARATHA MEHER alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

897 AP373459 PRAMOD SWAIN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

898 AP465831 LAXMAN SHIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

899 AP484164 RUKUNI SWIAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

900 AP156339 RUKUNI SWAIN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

901 AP463194 BHULA MAHAKUD alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

902 AP352412 BHULA MAHAKUD alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

903 AP599627 BANCHHANIDHI BISWAL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

904 AP927257 SANKAR SUASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

905 AP962445 SANKAR SUASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

906 AP266461 SESADEVA JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

907 AP228653 ADITYA BADI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

908 AP564935 SURESH PATRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

909 AP645756 SURESH PATRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

910 AP998831 SAINDRI JIRMA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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911 AP991622 SUREN DISHIRI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

912 AP213881 SUREN DISHIRI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

913 AP668365 SUREN DISHIRI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

914 AP288127 SANTOSH PANIGRAHI dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

915 AP233773 PANKAJ BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

916 AP296262 RASMITA RAJAHANS alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

917 AP565579 ADITYA BADI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

918 AP162965 SUMITRA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

919 AP398816 SUMITRA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

920 AP546685 SUNITA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

921 AP244952 BASANTA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

922 AP625617 BINODA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

923 AP776469 SANTASH PANIGRAHI dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

924 AP833942 GITANGINI BHABASAGAR alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

925 AP881941 KARTIKA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

926 AP141246 DUSASANA KALTA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

927 AP783167 DUSASANA KALTA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

928 AP361419 ANIL JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

929 AP283357 ANIL JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

930 AP987532 LIPUN BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

931 AP529489 PRAMILA ROUTA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

932 AP823649 PRAKASH BARIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

933 AP512728 PRAKASH BARIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

934 AP763883 PRAKASH BARIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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935 AP431973 PRAKASH BARIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

936 AP497796 SUSANTA JIRMA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

937 AP237551 SUSANTA JIRMA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

938 AP369885 JATINDRA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

939 AP432464 JATINDRA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

940 AP549734 GOBINDA SHIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

941 AP437752 DILLIP KUMAR BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

942 AP489548 PREMANANDA BARIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

943 AP438974 INDUMATI BISWAL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

944 AP657544 PRASANTA MAHARANA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

HARABHANGA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

945 AP728881 SARAT DISIRI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

946 AP924637 GIRISH CHANDRA JIRMA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

947 AP622996 BEBITA JIRMA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

948 AP379659 BISWANATH PARADIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

949 AP963168 DUKHI SIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

950 AP344726 DUKHI SIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

951 AP285554 DUKHI SIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

952 AP655865 BHUMISUTA NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

953 AP499458 BHUMISUTA NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

954 AP351536 SIMANCHAL KARNA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

955 AP581558 ANJANA DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

956 AP433375 SANJAY KUMAR DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

957 AP144764 SARANGA DASI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

958 AP757756 MAMI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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959 AP225268 MAMI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

960 AP563652 SURENDRA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

961 AP628862 SUBASH CH JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

962 AP221866 SUBASH  CH JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

963 AP514631 SUMITRA BERIHA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

964 AP291134 MUNU DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

965 AP169319 KUMADINI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

966 AP849615 ASHOK BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

967 AP529255 ASHOK BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

968 AP356447 NIASI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

969 AP773529 JAMINI BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

970 AP252869 NINA BARIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

971 AP185792 SURJAYA BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

972 AP187311 ANJANA DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

973 AP345118 MADHAB BEHERA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

DEVGARH Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

974 AP512747 SAYALA DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

975 AP196265 JALESWAR PATRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

976 AP498522 NAGEN NAHAK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

977 AP281912 SHIBA SIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

978 AP714953 SANKAR BISWAL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

979 AP798236 SHANKAR BISWAL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

980 AP256155 SABITRI SUNA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

981 AP732321 KAMA JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

982 AP563981 SUBASH BARIK dead M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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983 AP837736 SUGYANI BISWAL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

984 AP772873 JIBANANDA JENA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

985 AP146627 BASANTI SHIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

986 AP967983 SATYANARAYAN BISWAL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

987 AP589871 KUNI BISWAL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

988 AP791241 KUNI BISWAL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

989 AP788365 MANAMOHAN DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

990 AP159488 JAYANTI BISWAL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

991 AP555852 MANDAKINI SWAIN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

992 AP145418 KARTIKA SWAIN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

993 AP729129 KARTIKA SWAIN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

994 AP213634 JANAKI SIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

995 AP968553 SIBA SIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

996 AP648299 SUMITRA DASIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

997 AP454347 RASHMITA BARIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

998 AP693671 KAILASH BARIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

999 AP793165 NILAMBAR MAHAKUD alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1000 AP765612 NILAMBAR MAHAKUD alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1001 AP638252 ARJUNA NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1002 AP199886 CHANCHALA BHOI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1003 AP814944 CHATURBHUJA BHANJA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1004 AP338628 CHATURBHUJA BHANJA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1005 AP779696 CHATURBHUJA BHANJA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1006 AP844381 SURUBUDHI NHANJA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team
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1007 AP454661 PRADEEP KUMAR BHANJA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

SARASARA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1008 AP584378 GUNADHAR SENAPATI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH HARABHANG

A

PURUNAKATAK Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1009 AP642395 SWADHIN MAHAKUL alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1010 AP514651 TANAYA PATRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1011 AP582914 SUSAMA MAHAKUD alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1012 AP237465 SUPRIYA MISHRA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1013 AP372537 SMT BILASA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1014 AP774489 DUSASAN RANA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1015 AP698978 KAMALINI THATI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1016 AP342358 BAISHNAB KHAMARI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1017 AP165259 AMAR BASTIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1018 AP485637 NEPURA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1019 AP514197 NEPURA PRADHAN alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1020 AP596146 GOPINATH MAHALA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1021 AP527775 CHAMPESWAR GAIGOURIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1022 AP589785 KAILASH MENDILI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1023 AP487526 MANARANJAN SINGH alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1024 AP487651 MANORANJAN SINGH alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1025 AP442777 PRASANA MAHAKUD alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1026 AP918872 BHUITA MAHAKUD alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1027 AP915476 NARENDRA KUMAR BHOI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1028 AP732969 BINODA SANYASI alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1029 AP721537 RAMESH NAIK alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL BARAGAON Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1030 AP127126 sradhananda mahala alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team



Sl. 

No.

Application 

Id

Depositor Name Alive/

Dead

Company Name District Tahsil RI Status

1031 AP734159 SAINDARI GAIGOURIA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team

1032 AP571219 MANJULATA DANGA alive M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP 

Developers Limited

BOUDH KANTAMAL MANAMUNDA Forwarded tahsil to 

field verification team


